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1.Penman-Monteith(ICID » 1994)
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Ye =% tEFHp R R % #c(KPa/°C)

U, =22 % 3 12 B2 b & (M/s)

T, =% tFFp 2. T 3598 & (°C)

eq — eq =ke e TR 4 4 (KPa)

Gy =% t= 2. 3 4 § (MI/m?/day)



2.Modified Blaney-Criddle;=

ET,=c[p(0.46T+8)]

3.Radiation;#
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Field irrigation requirement Field irrigation requirement per
per unit area for paddy rice unit area for various upland
cCrops crops
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Stage of growth

Traditional water
input (mm)

Sri water
input (mm)

Percent of
water saved

Nursery 30

Land preparation 170

Planting to panicle 300
initiation

Panicle initiation 285
to flowering

Flowering to 90*
maturity

Total 875

30
170
366

8%

650

25.71

* Projected values
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